
SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

ECONOMICS-SECTION-A (ECO=POL.SC+GEO+PHIL+HIS)

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 SHAMA PRAVEEN BA 19/0354 EC POL.SC

2 MUSKAN KUMARI BA 19/0468 EC POL.SC

3 GURSHA KOHLI BA 19/0549 EC POL.SC

4 SHIVANI PAL BA 19/0639 EC POL.SC

5 AARUSHI AHLAWAT BA 19/0669 EC POL.SC

6 PREETI PANDEY BA 19/1548 EC POL.SC

7 CHANCHAL YADAV BA 19/1573 EC POL.SC

8 RUKSANA BA 19/1651 EC POL.SC

9 POOJA BA 19/1761 EC POL.SC

10 PRANSHI SIWACH BA 19/0171 EC POL.SC

11 SAAKSHI PRIYADARSHI BA 19/0199 EC POL.SC

12 PRACHI RAJPOOT BA 19/0338 EC POL.SC

13 ARUSHI GUPTA BA 19/0722 EC POL.SC

14 MUSKAN ROHILLA BA 19/1416 EC POL.SC

15 YUKTA MISHRA BA 19/1687 EC POL.SC

16 NIVEDITA BA 19/1750 EC POL.SC

17 VASUNDHRA BA 19/0035 EC POL.SC

18 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0136 EC POL.SC

19 JYOTI BA 19/0245 EC POL.SC

20 AARTI BA 19/0342 EC POL.SC

21 KOMAL BA 19/0449 EC POL.SC

22 KAJAL BA 19/1243 EC POL.SC

23 SHRASTI YADAV BA 19/0971 POL.SC EC

24 KOMAL BA 19/0311 POL.SC EC

25 JYOTI SINGH BA 19/0661 EC GEO

26 KUMARI SWETA BA 19/0681 EC GEO

27 PRIYANKA BA 19/0700 EC GEO

28 HIMANI BA 19/0728 EC GEO

29 SHIVANI BA 19/0741 EC GEO

30 KHUSHI SHARMA BA 19/0790 EC GEO

31 DIKSHA BA 19/0859 EC GEO

32 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY BA 19/1033 EC GEO

33 GARIMA BA 19/0241 EC GEO

34 ROOPAL SAHARAN BA 19/0660 EC GEO

35 RITU BA 19/0749 EC GEO

36 NEHA UPADHYAY BA 19/0766 EC GEO

37 SHEETAL BELWAL BA 19/0845 EC GEO

38 RITU SINGH BA 19/0867 EC GEO

39 KHUSHI TYAGI BA 19/0928 EC GEO

40 NIVEDITA KHATRI BA 19/0959 EC GEO

41 RICHA KUMARI BA 19/1034 EC GEO



42 JUHI KHATOON BA 19/1136 EC GEO

43 SNEHA BA 19/1160 EC GEO

44 SAUMYA SHARMA BA 19/0601 EC GEO

45 ANSHUL DABAS BA 19/0757 EC GEO

46 VANSHIKA GROVER BA 19/0862 EC GEO

47 JYOTI BA 19/0175 EC GEO

48 ANJALI BA 19/1148 EC GEO

49 GARINA BA 19/0744 GEO EC

50 PARUL BA 19/0762 GEO EC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

ECONOMICS-SECTION-B (ECO=COM.APP +SOCIOLOGY)

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 ANKITA TANWAR BA 19/0956 COM.SC EC

2 ISHA BA 19/1091 COM.SC EC

3 RIYA RANA BA 19/1108 COM.SC EC

4 KOMAL BA 19/1115 COM.SC EC

5 ALKA KUMARI BA 19/1147 COM.SC EC

6 KHUSHI BA 19/1759 COM.SC EC

7 RIYA CHAKRAWARTI BA 19/0789 COM.SC EC

8 MUSKAN KAWDHYAY BA 19/0954 COM.SC EC

9 RICHA MALIK BA 19/1074 COM.SC EC

10 DIKSHU BA 19/1097 COM.SC EC

11 RAVEENA BHADANA BA 19/1117 COM.SC EC

12 NIKITA JAIN BA 19/0958 COM.SC EC

13 DIVYA KHATRI BA 19/0093 EC SY

14 SONALIKA CHAUHAN BA 19/1410 EC SY

15 RUPALI BA 19/1438 EC SY

16 CHHAVI ATTRI BA 19/1542 EC SY

17 KHUSHBOO JAIN BA 19/1726 EC SY

18 HAYA BA 19/1753 EC SY

19 KOMAL BA 19/0033 EC SY

20 NANCY MITTAL BA 19/0088 EC SY

21 KASHISH BA 19/0089 EC SY

22 AAYUSHI DANDRIYAL BA 19/0094 EC SY

23 SHIKSHA BA 19/0145 EC SY

24 SIDDHI SHARMA BA 19/0162 EC SY

25 DEEKSHA KHATTAR BA 19/0165 EC SY

26 PRANJAL GOYAL BA 19/0313 EC SY

27 RUSHALI POPLI BA 19/0340 EC SY

28 YASHI BANSAL BA 19/0390 EC SY



29 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0421 EC SY

30 SIMRAN BA 19/1702 EC SY

31 JYOTI SINGHANIA BA 19/1725 EC SY

32 KOMAL BA 19/1737 EC SY

33 NISHITA BERWANI BA 19/0099 EC SY

34 ANGOM SIMRAN DEVI BA 19/1768 EC SY

35 RADHIKA BA 19/0272 EC SY

36 AANCHAL BA 19/1317 EC SY

37 PRERNA BA 19/1547 EC SY

38 RITU BHARTI BA 19/1575 EC SY

39 BHAWNA BA 19/1660 EC SY

40 YASHITA GUPTA BA 19/0633 SY EC

41 SHIKHA BA 19/0926 EC COM.SC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

ECONOMICS-SECTION-C (ECO=FT+MATHS)

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 NEELAM BA 19/1126 EC FT

2 URVIKA BA 19/1139 EC FT

3 SHRISHTI RAI BA 19/1412 EC FT

4 ANUSHKA SONIK BA 19/1442 EC FT

5 ADITI MISHRA BA 19/0378 EC FT

6 RADHIKA GOEL BA 19/0391 EC FT

7 DIVYA MUTREJA BA 19/0612 EC FT

8 VIDYA P C BA 19/0719 EC FT

9 PRIYA GOEL BA 19/0725 EC FT

10 SANJOLI BA 19/0904 EC FT

11 SARITA ADHIKARI BA 19/0922 EC FT

12 KHUSHI POPLI BA 19/0939 EC FT

13 RAIMA KOHLI BA 19/0955 EC FT

14 JHANVI ARORA BA 19/1135 EC FT

15 MOKSHA JASSAL BA 19/1246 EC FT

16 JASLEEN KAUR BA 19/1590 EC FT

17 NIKITA BA 19/1683 EC FT

18 SHIVANI YADAV BA 19/1771 EC FT

19 MANISHSA BA 19/1796 EC FT

20 BHAWNA YADAV BA 19/1629 EC FT

21 PRACHI GAUTAM BA 19/0316 EC FT

22 KHUSHBOO BA 19/1111 EC FT

23 ROSHNI BA 19/1769 EC FT

24 MEENKASHI BA 19/0238 EC MT

25 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN BA 19/0488 EC MT

26 RUBY BA 19/0701 EC MT



27 SIMRAN BA 19/1756 EC MT

28 SUCHITA BA 19/0425 EC MT

29 SHREYA SHAH BA 19/0747 EC MT

30 VIDHI BA 19/0941 EC MT

31 GOPIKA G NAIR BA 19/1014 EC MT

32 BHARTI BA 19/1109 EC MT

33 GARIMA BA 19/1119 EC MT

34 RITU SINGH BA 19/1240 EC MT

35 SHEETAL BELWAL BA 19/1309 EC MT

36 TANYA GOSAIN BA 19/1571 EC MT

37 VAISHALI ARORA BA 19/1659 EC MT

38 ANSHIKA BA 19/1682 EC MT

39 SHREYA GARG BA 19/1686 EC MT

40 MUSKAAN BA 19/1697 EC MT

41 JYOTI BA 19/1719 EC MT

42 KHUSHI SHARMA BA 19/1763 EC MT

43 SAKSHI GUPTA BA 19/1774 EC MT

44 PALAK NAGPAL BA 19/1782 EC MT

45 JHANAVI GUPTA BA 19/1787 EC MT

46 KHUSHI GUPTA BA 19/0030 EC MT

47 BHAVIKA SABHARWAL BA 19/1784 EC MT

48 POOJA BA 19/1455 EC MT

49 RAGINI SHARMA BA 19/1095 EC MT

50 RUPALI VERMA BA 19/0966 FT EC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

HISTORY SECTION-A (HIS= POL.SC + GEO)

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 VERSHA BA 19/0034 HIS POL.SC

2 MUSKAN BA 19/0097 HIS POL.SC

3 CHERIE RAO BA 19/0146 HIS POL.SC

4 TANNU GUPTA BA 19/0173 HIS POL.SC

5 MUSKAN BA 19/0323 HIS POL.SC

6 AASHU BA 19/0656 HIS POL.SC

7 ANJALI PANDEY BA 19/1036 HIS POL.SC

8 AARTI BA 19/1611 HIS POL.SC

9 KOMAL BA 19/1613 HIS POL.SC

10 NEELAM SINGH BA 19/1650 HIS POL.SC

11 ADITI KUMARI BA 19/1703 HIS POL.SC

12 NEETU KUMARI BA 19/1721 HIS POL.SC

13 ALKA PREETI BA 19/1758 HIS POL.SC

14 JASMINE TULI BA 19/0044 HIS POL.SC



15 VAISHALI KUMARI BA 19/0321 HIS POL.SC

16 AROMA MISHRA BA 19/0413 HIS POL.SC

17 GAURI SHARMA BA 19/0579 HIS POL.SC

18 RAMRATI KUMARI BA 19/0743 HIS POL.SC

19 SNEHA SHREE TOMAR BA 19/1099 HIS POL.SC

20 ANJALI BA 19/1685 HIS POL.SC

21 ARCHNA BA 19/1793 HIS POL.SC

22 KEYIDWANA MERU BA 19/1748 HIS POL.SC

23 SHIVANI JAIN BA 19/0135 HIS POL.SC

24 BOBBY KUMARI BA 19/0447 HIS POL.SC

25 KIRAN KUMARI BA 19/0038 HIS POL.SC

26 RAJNI BA 19/0197 HIS POL.SC

27 SONI KUMARI BA 19/0375 HIS POL.SC

28 RINKI BA 19/0406 HIS POL.SC

29 SONAM BA 19/0411 HIS POL.SC

30 MUSHRRAT KHATOON BA 19/0442 HIS POL.SC

31 ANSHIKA BA 19/0443 HIS POL.SC

32 SHILPA BA 19/0538 HIS POL.SC

33 MARJINA BA 19/0620 HIS POL.SC

34 KAJAL SHARMA BA 19/0785 HIS POL.SC

35 PRIYANSHU BA 19/1094 HIS POL.SC

36 RITU BA 19/1158 HIS POL.SC

37 KOMAL BA 19/1320 HIS POL.SC

38 S VIJAY LAKSHMI BA 19/1454 HIS POL.SC

39 BABITA KUMARI BA 19/1727 HIS POL.SC

40 BHARTI BA 19/0636 HIS POL.SC

41 RIYA BA 19/1195 HIS POL.SC

42 BHAVNA SHARMA BA 19/0514 HIS POL.SC

43 AYUSHI BA 19/0158 GEO HIS

44 KRITIKA CHAUHAN BA 19/0848 GEO HIS

45 NISHITA JAIN BA 19/1127 GEO HIS

46 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1291 GEO HIS

47 SHRADHA YADAV BA 19/0599 GEO HIS

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

HISTORY SECTION-B (HIS= ECO+PHIL+SOCIO+HINDI+FT+MU+SKT

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 PRANJAL SHARMA BA 19/0073 EC HIS

2 AASTHA SHARMA BA 19/0423 EC HIS

3 KOMAL YADAV BA 19/0426 EC HIS

4 CHANCHAL YADAV BA 19/0427 EC HIS

5 AARTI BA 19/1290 EC HIS

6 D KAVYASRI BA 19/0026 EC HIS



7 MANSI BA 19/0028 EC HIS

8 RAUNAK BANGA BA 19/0036 EC HIS

9 D KRISHNASRI BA 19/0045 EC HIS

10 ANJALI GUPTA BA 19/0092 EC HIS

11 SHIKHA SHOKEEN BA 19/0041 EC HIS

12 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0142 EC HIS

13 DIVYANSHI CHUADHARYBA 19/0168 EC HIS

14 NIKKAM KUMARI GIRI BA 19/0392 EC HIS

15 SHRUTI SINGH BA 19/1689 EC HIS

16 SAKSHI TIWARI BA 19/0322 EC HIS

17 EKTA BA 19/0167 EC HIS

18 KAJAL BA 19/0387 EC HIS

19 SONAM BA 19/0467 EC HIS

20 RIMJHIM YADAV BA 19/0810 HIS PHIL

21 AMEESHA BA 19/0597 HIS PHIL

22 RAJNANDNI BHARTI BA 19/0600 HIS PHIL

23 SHIVANI SWAMI BA 19/0618 HIS PHIL

24 SONALI KUMAR BA 19/0640 HIS PHIL

25 JOSHIKA YADAV BA 19/0655 HIS PHIL

26 RITIKA SHARMA BA 19/0764 HIS PHIL

27 PREETI BA 19/0768 HIS PHIL

28 JANVI BA 19/0788 HIS PHIL

29 NISHA MAGAN BA 19/0830 HIS PHIL

30 APARNA SHUKLA BA 19/0890 HIS PHIL

31 MEGHNA PRIYA BA 19/0938 HIS PHIL

32 NIDHI BA 19/0962 HIS PHIL

33 NISHTHA BA 19/0964 HIS PHIL

34 MANASVI ADHIKARI BA 19/1176 HIS PHIL

35 NIKITA KOHLI BA 19/0520 HIS PHIL

36 TANISHA SINGH BA 19/0614 HIS PHIL

37 YASHIKA JIAN BA 19/0698 HIS PHIL

38 DHRITI GOEL BA 19/0721 HIS PHIL

39 VISHNUPRIYA MISHRA BA 19/0724 HIS PHIL

40 DHRUVIKA PANDEY BA 19/0745 HIS PHIL

41 SURBHI SATTI BA 19/0746 HIS PHIL

42 SONALIN MAHAPATRA BA 19/0748 HIS PHIL

43 SHAILJA TIWARI BA 19/0761 HIS PHIL

44 NIVRITEE MISHRA BA 19/0769 HIS PHIL

45 GRISHIKA MAIR BA 19/0784 HIS PHIL

46 KANISHKA GOSAIN BA 19/0786 HIS PHIL

47 SIMRAN SURI BA 19/0824 HIS PHIL

48 SAKSHI RATHI BA 19/0847 HIS PHIL

49 SHALU BA 19/0864 HIS PHIL

50 SAKSHI SINGH BA 19/0879 HIS PHIL

51 EKTA ESTHER GAMBHIRBA 19/0923 HIS PHIL

52 APOORVA SHARMA BA 19/0952 HIS PHIL

53 SAKSHI VERMA BA 19/0957 HIS PHIL



54 MANSI BA 19/1121 HIS PHIL

55 SARITA BA 19/1142 HIS PHIL

56 SAROJ YADAV BA 19/1149 HIS PHIL

57 KIRTI ARYA BA 19/1159 HIS PHIL

58 SNEHA KAR BA 19/1168 HIS PHIL

59 DOLLY MISHRA BA 19/1170 HIS PHIL

60 RAJSHREE BHATI BA 19/1169 HIS PHIL

61 DILJOT KAUR BA 19/0198 HIS PHIL

62 AKANKSHA JHA BA 19/0496 HIS PHIL

63 WAJDA HUMERA BA 19/0515 HIS PHIL

64 SANJANA SINGH BA 19/0621 HIS PHIL

65 DIKSHA SEHRAWAT BA 19/0643 HIS PHIL

66 LAKSHITA JAIN BA 19/0682 HIS PHIL

67 RIDDHI CHATTOPADHYAYBA 19/0963 HIS PHIL

68 SARIKA BA 19/0814 HIS PHIL

69 WAHIDA BA 19/0846 HIS PHIL

70 RITIKA BA 19/0951 HIS PHIL

71 RUQAIYA BA 19/1100 HIS PHIL

72 AANCHAL BA 19/1134 HIS PHIL

73 CHHAYA BA 19/1173 HIS PHIL

74 PRIYA BA 19/0596 HIS PHIL

75 MANISHA BA 19/0759 HIS PHIL

76 ANSHU DABAS BA 19/0196 HIS SY

77 ANUPAMA SOLANKI BA 19/0212 HIS SY

78 DAYAKSHI KAUSHIK BA 19/0242 HIS SY

79 AYSHA BA 19/0353 HIS SY

80 EKTA BA 19/1720 HIS SY

81 MADHU BA 19/1789 HIS SY

82 SNEHA BA 19/0039 HIS SY

83 SAKSHI TIWARI BA 19/0143 HIS SY

84 MANSI BA 19/0166 HIS SY

85 PREHA GROVER BA 19/0445 HIS SY

86 RIYA DATTA BA 19/0470 HIS SY

87 AAKANSHA RATHOR BA 19/1491 HIS SY

88 JOLLY CHAUDHARY BA 19/1718 HIS SY

89 AARZOO VERMA BA 19/1788 HIS SY

90 NANDITA WAHENGBAMBA 19/1591 HIS SY

91 DHANAPATI NAIBAM BA 19/1757 HIS SY

92 MUSKAN KANGDA BA 19/0172 HIS SY

93 BHAVNA SHARNMA BA 19/0440 HIS SY

94 NEETU BA 19/1389 HIS SY

95 CHARU GUPTA BA 19/0479 HN HIS

96 SHIVANI BAGHEL BA 19/1161 HN HIS

97 DEEPALI BA 19/1695 HN HIS

98 SEJAL BA 19/1733 HN HIS

99 AMISHA RATHEE BA 19/1123 HN HIS

100 SHIVANI KUMARI BA 19/0029 HN HIS



101 NUZHAT BANO BA 19/0047 HN HIS

102 KANIKA BA 19/0095 HN HIS

103 MALTI BA 19/0236 HN HIS

104 BHARTI BA 19/0240 HN HIS

105 RAZIYA KHATOON BA 19/0420 HN HIS

106 REENA BA 19/0537 HN HIS

107 PREETI NIGAM BA 19/1688 HN HIS

108 NANCY BA 19/0087 HN HIS

109 AMISHA LAXMI BA 19/0376 FT HIS

110 ANJALI BA 19/0868 FT HIS

111 AKSHITA GOYAL BA 19/0970 FT HIS

112 RITIKA SHUKLA BA 19/1116 FT HIS

113 HIMANI GHAI BA 19/1143 FT HIS

114 ANJU SHARMA BA 19/1146 FT HIS

115 SABIHAR BA 19/1151 FT HIS

116 AMRIN KHATOON BA BA 19/1559 FT HIS

117 VAGMIHA BA 19/0282 FT HIS

118 YUVIKA TANORIA BA 19/1704 FT HIS

119 AYUSHI BA 19/1728 FT HIS

120 ZEBA PRAVEEN BA 19/0205 FT HIS

121 SHWETA KUMARI BA 19/0499 FT HIS

122 CHHAYA BA 19/1616 FT HIS

123 ISNEHA BA 19/0206 FT HIS

124 SHIVANI KUMARI BA 19/1730 HIS FT

125 ANSHU BA 19/1731 HIS FT

126 KASHISH PAL BA 19/1745 HIS FT

127 JUHI KUMARI BA 19/1746 HIS FT

128 RUHI KUMARI BA 19/1747 HIS FT

129 TANYA BA 19/1790 HIS FT

130 POOJA TIWARI BA 19/0134 HIS MU

131 PRACHI BA 19/0464 HIS MU

132 MANSI BA 19/0578 HIS MU

133 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1137 HIS MU

134 MAHINOOR KHAN BA 19/0237 HIS MU

135 TANISHA SINGH BA 19/0243 HIS MU

136 RISHITA CHANDWANI BA 19/0428 HIS MU

137 SUNIDHI NAGPAL BA 19/0244 HIS MU

138 VANDANA BA 19/0393 HIS MU

139 PRATYUSHA MALIK BA 19/0283 HIS MU

140 ARCHANA KUMARI BA 19/0444 HIS MU

141 SAMRITI BAJAJ BA 19/0046 HIS MU

142 SANJANA BA 19/0314 HIS MU

143 GEET BHATIA BA 19/0042 HIS MU

144 SONALI PATRA BA 19/1171 HIS SKT

145 SHWETA SINGH BA 19/0410 HIS SKT

146 POOJA BA 19/0882 SKT HIS

147 ANAM NAAJ BA 19/0894 SKT HIS



148 PREETI SINGH BA 19/1120 SKT HIS

149 JHILAM DAS BA 19/1164 SKT HIS

150 BHUMIKA SHARMA BA 19/0929 SKT HIS

151 RAVEENA GUPTA BA 19/0930 SKT HIS

152 KANCHAN SHARMA BA 19/0968 SKT HIS

153 MAHVISH BA 19/1110 SKT HIS

154 SHALU DAGAR BA 19/0622 SKT HIS

155 MAHEK BA 19/0787 SKT HIS

156 POOJA KUSHWAHA BA 19/0943 SKT HIS

157 NANDINI SINGH BA 19/0792 SKT HIS

158 PALAK CHAUDHARY BA 19/0767 SKT HIS

159 ANISHSA YADAV BA 19/0888 SKT HIS

160 SONAM BA 19/1032 SKT HIS

161 SAPNA BA 19/1088 SKT HIS

162 PAYAL BA 19/1165 SKT HIS

163 NEHA KUMARI BA 19/0754 SKT HIS

164 NEELAM BA 19/0967 SKT HIS

165 POORNIMA KUMARI BA 19/0613 SKT HIS

166 JYOTI BA 19/0765 SKT HIS

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

POL.SC SECTION-A POL.SC= ECO+PHIL+GEO

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 SHAMA PRAVEEN BA 19/0354 EC POL.SC

2 MUSKAN KUMARI BA 19/0468 EC POL.SC

3 GURSHA KOHLI BA 19/0549 EC POL.SC

4 SHIVANI PAL BA 19/0639 EC POL.SC

5 AARUSHI AHLAWAT BA 19/0669 EC POL.SC

6 PREETI PANDEY BA 19/1548 EC POL.SC

7 CHANCHAL YADAV BA 19/1573 EC POL.SC

8 RUKSANA BA 19/1651 EC POL.SC

9 POOJA BA 19/1761 EC POL.SC

10 PRANSHI SIWACH BA 19/0171 EC POL.SC

11 SAAKSHI PRIYADARSHI BA 19/0199 EC POL.SC

12 PRACHI RAJPOOT BA 19/0338 EC POL.SC

13 ARUSHI GUPTA BA 19/0722 EC POL.SC

14 MUSKAN ROHILLA BA 19/1416 EC POL.SC

15 YUKTA MISHRA BA 19/1687 EC POL.SC

16 NIVEDITA BA 19/1750 EC POL.SC

17 VASUNDHRA BA 19/0035 EC POL.SC

18 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0136 EC POL.SC

19 JYOTI BA 19/0245 EC POL.SC



20 AARTI BA 19/0342 EC POL.SC

21 KOMAL BA 19/0449 EC POL.SC

22 KAJAL BA 19/1243 EC POL.SC

23 SHRASTI YADAV BA 19/0971 POL.SC EC

24 KOMAL BA 19/0311 POL.SC EC

25 JAYANTI BA 19/0811 PHIL POL.SC

26 DIVYANSHI SHARMA BA 19/0813 PHIL POL.SC

27 NIVEDITA SOUN BA 19/0577 PHIL POL.SC

28 SONALI BA 19/0696 PHIL POL.SC

29 JYOTI YADAV BA 19/0751 PHIL POL.SC

30 RIYA DAHIYA BA 19/0825 PHIL POL.SC

31 AARTI KUMARI BA 19/1166 PHIL POL.SC

32 SUJATA BA 19/1490 PHIL POL.SC

33 MAHEK JOSHI BA 19/0498 PHIL POL.SC

34 PARUL BA 19/0513 PHIL POL.SC

35 AASTHA SUMAN BA 19/0517 PHIL POL.SC

36 DHWANI GOGIA BA 19/0615 PHIL POL.SC

37 MAHEK BHARDWAJ BA 19/0619 PHIL POL.SC

38 PAYAL GUPTA BA 19/0642 PHIL POL.SC

39 PRIYANSHI JAIN BA 19/0644 PHIL POL.SC

40 SHREYA SINHA BA 19/0693 PHIL POL.SC

41 ANUSHREE BHARDWAJ BA 19/0694 PHIL POL.SC

42 TRIPTI JULKA BA 19/0695 PHIL POL.SC

43 SHREYA SINHA BA 19/0731 PHIL POL.SC

44 RIA SHARMA BA 19/0791 PHIL POL.SC

45 JASMINE RATHI BA 19/0831 PHIL POL.SC

46 KOMAL SINHA BA 19/0889 PHIL POL.SC

47 URVASHI BA 19/0937 PHIL POL.SC

48 SHALU KUSHWAH BA 19/0969 PHIL POL.SC

49 NIDHI PAL BA 19/1017 PHIL POL.SC

50 SANYA VYAS BA 19/1076 PHIL POL.SC

51 MANASVI SHOKEEN BA 19/1098 PHIL POL.SC

52 DEEPSHIKHA BA 19/1630 PHIL POL.SC

53 ISHITA CHUGH BA 19/1096 PHIL POL.SC

54 VAISHALI BA 19/0160 PHIL POL.SC

55 B REETHIKA BA 19/0891 PHIL POL.SC

56 HARVEEN KAUR BA 19/0448 PHIL POL.SC

57 MAMTA BA 19/0551 PHIL POL.SC

58 NISHU KUMARI BA 19/0595 PHIL POL.SC

59 KETNA GUPTA BA 19/0756 PHIL POL.SC

60 HANIFA BA 19/0763 PHIL POL.SC

61 VIDHI BHATNAGAR BA 19/0816 PHIL POL.SC

62 NEHA KUMARI BA 19/1075 PHIL POL.SC

63 ASMITA DAS BA 19/1131 PHIL POL.SC

64 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0518 POL.SC PHIL

65 GEETU BA 19/1144 POL.SC PHIL

66 SNEH LATA BA 19/0450 GEO POL.SC



67 SWETA BA 19/0091 GEO POL.SC

68 PRAGYA HOODA BA 19/0239 GEO POL.SC

69 JAISHREE DABAS BA 19/0519 GEO POL.SC

70 PINKI KUMARI BA 19/0657 GEO POL.SC

71 NEER PARASHAR BA 19/0730 GEO POL.SC

72 TRIPTI BA 19/0770 GEO POL.SC

73 ABHILASHA BA 19/0827 GEO POL.SC

74 NITIKA BA 19/0924 GEO POL.SC

75 ESHA YADAV BA 19/0961 GEO POL.SC

76 VAISHNAVI KHANDELWALBA 19/1132 GEO POL.SC

77 SOFIYA BA 19/1150 GEO POL.SC

78 DHRUVI SHARMA BA 19/0070 GEO POL.SC

79 ISHITA SACHDEVA BA 19/0096 GEO POL.SC

80 ADITI DADHICH BA 19/0032 GEO POL.SC

81 TANNU KAUSHIK BA 19/0516 GEO POL.SC

82 TANYA NAGPAL BA 19/0550 GEO POL.SC

83 POONAM MAURYA BA 19/0635 GEO POL.SC

84 ALEESHA SHIBU BA 19/0638 GEO POL.SC

85 VANSHIKA BA 19/0723 GEO POL.SC

86 NIHARIKA SHARMA BA 19/0729 GEO POL.SC

87 SHREYA PANDEY BA 19/0758 GEO POL.SC

88 KHUSHI DWIVEDI BA 19/0829 GEO POL.SC

89 SHIVIKA HASTWALA BA 19/0883 GEO POL.SC

90 VARSHA BA 19/0884 GEO POL.SC

91 RITIKA BA 19/0169 GEO POL.SC

92 RAKHI BA 19/0422 GEO POL.SC

93 KIRAN BA 19/0861 GEO POL.SC

94 VARUNA ARYA BA 19/0863 GEO POL.SC

95 TANNU KUMARI BA 19/1092 GEO POL.SC

96 JANKI BA 19/1174 GEO POL.SC

97 AKANSHA BA 19/0031 GEO POL.SC

98 MANJU BA 19/0658 GEO POL.SC

99 MANISHA BA 19/0972 GEO POL.SC

100 MONIKA BA 19/0844 POL.SC GEO

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

POL.SC SECTION-B POL.SC= HIS+MUSIC

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 VERSHA BA 19/0034 HIS POL.SC

2 MUSKAN BA 19/0097 HIS POL.SC

3 CHERIE RAO BA 19/0146 HIS POL.SC

4 TANNU GUPTA BA 19/0173 HIS POL.SC



5 MUSKAN BA 19/0323 HIS POL.SC

6 AASHU BA 19/0656 HIS POL.SC

7 ANJALI PANDEY BA 19/1036 HIS POL.SC

8 AARTI BA 19/1611 HIS POL.SC

9 KOMAL BA 19/1613 HIS POL.SC

10 NEELAM SINGH BA 19/1650 HIS POL.SC

11 ADITI KUMARI BA 19/1703 HIS POL.SC

12 NEETU KUMARI BA 19/1721 HIS POL.SC

13 ALKA PREETI BA 19/1758 HIS POL.SC

14 JASMINE TULI BA 19/0044 HIS POL.SC

15 VAISHALI KUMARI BA 19/0321 HIS POL.SC

16 AROMA MISHRA BA 19/0413 HIS POL.SC

17 GAURI SHARMA BA 19/0579 HIS POL.SC

18 RAMRATI KUMARI BA 19/0743 HIS POL.SC

19 SNEHA SHREE TOMAR BA 19/1099 HIS POL.SC

20 ANJALI BA 19/1685 HIS POL.SC

21 ARCHNA BA 19/1793 HIS POL.SC

22 KEYIDWANA MERU BA 19/1748 HIS POL.SC

23 SHIVANI JAIN BA 19/0135 HIS POL.SC

24 BOBBY KUMARI BA 19/0447 HIS POL.SC

25 KIRAN KUMARI BA 19/0038 HIS POL.SC

26 RAJNI BA 19/0197 HIS POL.SC

27 SONI KUMARI BA 19/0375 HIS POL.SC

28 RINKI BA 19/0406 HIS POL.SC

29 SONAM BA 19/0411 HIS POL.SC

30 MUSHRRAT KHATOON BA 19/0442 HIS POL.SC

31 ANSHIKA BA 19/0443 HIS POL.SC

32 SHILPA BA 19/0538 HIS POL.SC

33 MARJINA BA 19/0620 HIS POL.SC

34 KAJAL SHARMA BA 19/0785 HIS POL.SC

35 PRIYANSHU BA 19/1094 HIS POL.SC

36 RITU BA 19/1158 HIS POL.SC

37 KOMAL BA 19/1320 HIS POL.SC

38 S VIJAY LAKSHMI BA 19/1454 HIS POL.SC

39 BABITA KUMARI BA 19/1727 HIS POL.SC

40 BHARTI BA 19/0636 HIS POL.SC

41 RIYA BA 19/1195 HIS POL.SC

42 BHAVNA SHARMA BA 19/0514 HIS POL.SC

43 LANGLEN NAOREM BA 19/1696 POL.SC HIS

44 YASMMEN FATIMA BA 19/1606 POL.SC HIS

45 TANIYA GAUTAM BA 19/1038 POL.SC HIS

46 PREETI BAGHEL BA 19/0429 MU POL.SC

47 PALAK BA 19/1196 MU POL.SC

48 RADHA BA 19/1272 MU POL.SC

49 ANKITA MEHAR BA 19/1289 MU POL.SC

50 ANKITA META BA 19/1443 MU POL.SC

51 AARTI BA 19/1614 MU POL.SC



52 JYOTI BA 19/1631 MU POL.SC

53 POOJA GOSWAMI BA 19/1658 MU POL.SC

54 MANVI SHARMA BA 19/0651 MU POL.SC

55 SAHIBA KHAN BA 19/1124 MU POL.SC

56 RHYTHM DIXIT BA 19/1294 MU POL.SC

57 APEKSHA BA 19/1439 MU POL.SC

58 RITIKA BHARDWAJ BA 19/1456 MU POL.SC

59 MAHIN ARORA BA 19/1570 MU POL.SC

60 MAMTA BA 19/1308 MU POL.SC

61 SHAKREEN BANO BA 19/1339 MU POL.SC

62 AARTI SHARMA BA 19/1549 MU POL.SC

63 SUDHA BA 19/1572 MU POL.SC

64 SIMRAN BA 19/1576 MU POL.SC

65 MAUSAM BA 19/1589 MU POL.SC

66 JASPREET KAUR BA 19/1652 MU POL.SC

67 ASHWINI KUMARI BA 19/1574 POL.SC MU

68 TANNYA VAISHNO PANWARBA 19/1292 POL.SC MU

69 VRINDA CHITKARA BA 19/1627 POL.SC MU

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

POL.SC SECTION-C POL.SC= FCW+HINDI+SKT

S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI DISCII

1 DIVYA MANN BA 19/0144 HDFE POL.SC

2 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0159 HDFE POL.SC

3 NEETU BA 19/0315 HDFE POL.SC

4 SURBHI BA 19/0497 HDFE POL.SC

5 ARCHANA BA 19/0637 HDFE POL.SC

6 SHWETA RAWAT BA 19/0950 HDFE POL.SC

7 POOJA BA 19/1114 HDFE POL.SC

8 CHAUHAN SUMITI BA 19/1145 HDFE POL.SC

9 SIMRAN BA 19/1624 HDFE POL.SC

10 AKSHITA SINGH BA 19/1684 HDFE POL.SC

11 JASMINE BA 19/1715 HDFE POL.SC

12 MUSKAN BA 19/1762 HDFE POL.SC

13 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1772 HDFE POL.SC

14 RIYA JAIN BA 19/0027 HDFE POL.SC

15 ISHA JAIN BA 19/0137 HDFE POL.SC

16 ANCHAL SINGLA BA 19/0139 HDFE POL.SC

17 PRIYA BA 19/1656 HDFE POL.SC

18 RADHA CHAUDHARY BA 19/0273 HDFE POL.SC

19 HARDIKA GROVER BA 19/0380 HDFE POL.SC

20 HIMANI SHARMA BA 19/0446 HDFE POL.SC

21 MUSKAN CHOPRA BA 19/0680 HDFE POL.SC



22 PRATYUSHA MALIK BA 19/0720 HDFE POL.SC

23 SHIVANI MISHRA BA 19/0753 HDFE POL.SC

24 ESHVEE DESHWAL BA 19/0870 HDFE POL.SC

25 MEHAK BHAGAT BA 19/0940 HDFE POL.SC

26 ALIMA SHERWANI BA 19/0960 HDFE POL.SC

27 KRITY KUMARI SINGH BA 19/1452 HDFE POL.SC

28 MANSI LUTHRA BA 19/1492 HDFE POL.SC

29 KANISHKA BA 19/1518 HDFE POL.SC

30 YASH KUMARI SEHRAWATBA 19/1681 HDFE POL.SC

31 VINCY VERMA BA 19/1714 HDFE POL.SC

32 CHINANASA BA 19/1773 HDFE POL.SC

33 SHAGUN BA 19/1783 HDFE POL.SC

34 PRAGATI BA 19/1125 HDFE POL.SC

35 JYOTI BA 19/0312 HDFE POL.SC

36 RACHNA BA 19/0341 HDFE POL.SC

37 BHARTI BA 19/0880 HDFE POL.SC

38 KAJAL BA 19/0887 HDFE POL.SC

39 ANSHIKA BA 19/1113 HDFE POL.SC

40 AMRITA GUPTA BA 19/1354 HDFE POL.SC

41 SHEETAL BA 19/1356 HDFE POL.SC

42 PREETI BA 19/1413 HDFE POL.SC

43 KAJAL KUMARI BA 19/1476 HDFE POL.SC

44 LATA BA 19/1560 HDFE POL.SC

45 MUSKAN GUPTA BA 19/1736 HDFE POL.SC

46 REKHA BA 19/1625 HDFE POL.SC

47 GARIMA SETHI BA 19/0536 HDFE POL.SC

48 DIMPLE OBEROI BA 19/0098 HN POL.SC

49 KIRTI BA 19/0141 HN POL.SC

50 PRIYA BA 19/0826 HN POL.SC

51 PARUL BA 19/1239 HN POL.SC

52 ALKA BA 19/1543 HN POL.SC

53 NIKITA MAKKAR BA 19/0140 HN POL.SC

54 SHIKHA SAINI BA 19/1112 HN POL.SC

55 ANJALI BA 19/1172 HN POL.SC

56 BHAWNA BA 19/0246 HN POL.SC

57 KAJAL KUMARI BA 19/0138 HN POL.SC

58 NISHA BA 19/0161 HN POL.SC

59 ASHA BA 19/0174 HN POL.SC

60 SANGEETA BA 19/0202 HN POL.SC

61 KHUSHNAMA BA 19/0374 HN POL.SC

62 UMA BA 19/0414 HN POL.SC

63 PAYAL MEHRA BA 19/0424 HN POL.SC

64 SEEMA BA 19/0953 HN POL.SC

65 JYOTI BA 19/1077 HN POL.SC

66 MADHURI BA 19/1530 HN POL.SC

67 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0339 HN POL.SC

68 JAISHREE DABAS BA 19/0419 POL.SC HN



69 SHOBHA BA 19/1713 POL.SC SKT

70 NISHITA BA 19/1130 SKT POL.SC

71 VARSHA BA 19/0170 SKT POL.SC

72 POOJA BA 19/0699 SKT POL.SC

73 SHARMILA SENA BA 19/0659 SKT POL.SC

74 SWARANJEET KAUR BA 19/0886 SKT POL.SC

75 VERSHA SHARMA BA 19/0828 SKT POL.SC

76 LEKHA SHARMA BA 19/1035 SKT POL.SC

77 SUMAN BA 19/0892 SKT POL.SC

78 NIKY BA 19/0742 SKT POL.SC

79 SONIA BA 19/0869 SKT POL.SC

80 NISHA YADAV BA 19/0793 SKT POL.SC

81 DEEPALI BA 19/0815 SKT POL.SC

82 DEEPIKA DAS BA 19/1296 SKT POL.SC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

COMPUTER APPLICATION
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 ANKITA TANWAR BA 19/0956 COM.SC

2 ISHA BA 19/1091 COM.SC

3 RIYA RANA BA 19/1108 COM.SC

4 KOMAL BA 19/1115 COM.SC

5 ALKA KUMARI BA 19/1147 COM.SC

6 KHUSHI BA 19/1759 COM.SC

7 RIYA CHAKRAWARTI BA 19/0789 COM.SC

8 MUSKAN KAWDHYAY BA 19/0954 COM.SC

9 RICHA MALIK BA 19/1074 COM.SC

10 DIKSHU BA 19/1097 COM.SC

11 RAVEENA BHADANA BA 19/1117 COM.SC

12 NIKITA JAIN BA 19/0958 COM.SC

13 AARTI BA 19/1118 COM.SC

14 EKTA BA 19/1163 COM.SC

15 MEHAK KANDHWAY BA 19/0641 COM.SC

16 SWETA BHARDWAJ BA 19/1089 COM.SC

17 TEJAL KATARIA BA 19/1093 COM.SC

18 PRANJAL SONI BA 19/1141 COM.SC

19 MONIKA BA 19/1157 COM.SC

20 CYNTHIA BA 19/0203 COM.SC

21 KANIKA BA 19/1037 COM.SC

22 RUPESH BA 19/1133 COM.SC

23 CYNTHIA BA 19/1162 COM.SC

24 JYOTIKA ISRANI BA 19/0634 COM.SC



25 BABY YADAV BA 19/1013 COM.SC

26 ANJALI BHARDWAJ BA 19/1140 COM.SC

27 RAJNI VERMA BA 19/1605 COM.SC

28 SHIKHA BA 19/0926 COM.SC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

FOOD TECHNOLOGY
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 RUPALI VERMA BA 19/0966 FT

2 AMISHA LAXMI BA 19/0376 FT

3 ANJALI BA 19/0868 FT

4 AKSHITA GOYAL BA 19/0970 FT

5 RITIKA SHUKLA BA 19/1116 FT

6 HIMANI GHAI BA 19/1143 FT

7 ANJU SHARMA BA 19/1146 FT

8 SABIHAR BA 19/1151 FT

9 AMRIN KHATOON BA BA 19/1559 FT

10 VAGMIHA BA 19/0282 FT

11 YUVIKA TANORIA BA 19/1704 FT

12 AYUSHI BA 19/1728 FT

13 ZEBA PRAVEEN BA 19/0205 FT

14 SHWETA KUMARI BA 19/0499 FT

15 CHHAYA BA 19/1616 FT

16 ISNEHA BA 19/0206 FT

17 NEELAM BA 19/1126 FT

18 URVIKA BA 19/1139 FT

19 SHRISHTI RAI BA 19/1412 FT

20 ANUSHKA SONIK BA 19/1442 FT

21 ADITI MISHRA BA 19/0378 FT

22 RADHIKA GOEL BA 19/0391 FT

23 DIVYA MUTREJA BA 19/0612 FT

24 VIDYA P C BA 19/0719 FT

25 PRIYA GOEL BA 19/0725 FT

26 SANJOLI BA 19/0904 FT

27 SARITA ADHIKARI BA 19/0922 FT

28 KHUSHI POPLI BA 19/0939 FT

29 RAIMA KOHLI BA 19/0955 FT

30 JHANVI ARORA BA 19/1135 FT

31 MOKSHA JASSAL BA 19/1246 FT

32 JASLEEN KAUR BA 19/1590 FT

33 NIKITA BA 19/1683 FT

34 SHIVANI YADAV BA 19/1771 FT

35 MANISHSA BA 19/1796 FT



36 BHAWNA YADAV BA 19/1629 FT

37 PRACHI GAUTAM BA 19/0316 FT

38 KHUSHBOO BA 19/1111 FT

39 ROSHNI BA 19/1769 FT

40 SHIVANI KUMARI BA 19/1730 FT

41 ANSHU BA 19/1731 FT

42 KASHISH PAL BA 19/1745 FT

43 JUHI KUMARI BA 19/1746 FT

44 RUHI KUMARI BA 19/1747 FT

45 TANYA BA 19/1790 FT

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

GEOGRPHY
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 ISHITA RAI BA 19/0388 GE

2 POOJA BA 19/1755 GE

3 MUSKAN BA 19/1475 GE

4 HIMANSHI SHARMA BA 19/1729 GE

5 SHABNAM BA 19/1198 GE

6 DEEPA BA 19/0389 GE

7 MANSI SHARMA BA 19/0379 GE

8 GARINA BA 19/0744 GEO

9 PARUL BA 19/0762 GEO

10 AYUSHI BA 19/0158 GEO

11 KRITIKA CHAUHAN BA 19/0848 GEO

12 NISHITA JAIN BA 19/1127 GEO

13 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1291 GEO

14 SHRADHA YADAV BA 19/0599 GEO

15 KM VIDUSHI BA 19/0412 GEO

16 ANNU RANI BA 19/0997 GEO

17 PAYAL MALIK BA 19/1242 GEO

18 AMISHA RATHEE BA 19/1245 GEO

19 SHRUTI CHAUHAN BA 19/1352 GEO

20 SONA BA 19/1626 GEO

21 SNEH LATA BA 19/0450 GEO

22 SWETA BA 19/0091 GEO

23 PRAGYA HOODA BA 19/0239 GEO

24 JAISHREE DABAS BA 19/0519 GEO

25 PINKI KUMARI BA 19/0657 GEO

26 NEER PARASHAR BA 19/0730 GEO

27 TRIPTI BA 19/0770 GEO

28 ABHILASHA BA 19/0827 GEO

29 NITIKA BA 19/0924 GEO



30 ESHA YADAV BA 19/0961 GEO

31 VAISHNAVI KHANDELWALBA 19/1132 GEO

32 SOFIYA BA 19/1150 GEO

33 DHRUVI SHARMA BA 19/0070 GEO

34 ISHITA SACHDEVA BA 19/0096 GEO

35 ADITI DADHICH BA 19/0032 GEO

36 TANNU KAUSHIK BA 19/0516 GEO

37 TANYA NAGPAL BA 19/0550 GEO

38 POONAM MAURYA BA 19/0635 GEO

39 ALEESHA SHIBU BA 19/0638 GEO

40 VANSHIKA BA 19/0723 GEO

41 NIHARIKA SHARMA BA 19/0729 GEO

42 SHREYA PANDEY BA 19/0758 GEO

43 KHUSHI DWIVEDI BA 19/0829 GEO

44 SHIVIKA HASTWALA BA 19/0883 GEO

45 VARSHA BA 19/0884 GEO

46 RITIKA BA 19/0169 GEO

47 RAKHI BA 19/0422 GEO

48 KIRAN BA 19/0861 GEO

49 VARUNA ARYA BA 19/0863 GEO

50 TANNU KUMARI BA 19/1092 GEO

51 JANKI BA 19/1174 GEO

52 AKANSHA BA 19/0031 GEO

53 MANJU BA 19/0658 GEO

54 MANISHA BA 19/0972 GEO

55 AARTI BA 19/1118 GEO

56 EKTA BA 19/1163 GEO

57 MEHAK KANDHWAY BA 19/0641 GEO

58 SWETA BHARDWAJ BA 19/1089 GEO

59 TEJAL KATARIA BA 19/1093 GEO

60 PRANJAL SONI BA 19/1141 GEO

61 MONIKA BA 19/1157 GEO

62 JYOTI SINGH BA 19/0661 GEO

63 KUMARI SWETA BA 19/0681 GEO

64 PRIYANKA BA 19/0700 GEO

65 HIMANI BA 19/0728 GEO

66 SHIVANI BA 19/0741 GEO

67 KHUSHI SHARMA BA 19/0790 GEO

68 DIKSHA BA 19/0859 GEO

69 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY BA 19/1033 GEO

70 GARIMA BA 19/0241 GEO

71 ROOPAL SAHARAN BA 19/0660 GEO

72 RITU BA 19/0749 GEO

73 NEHA UPADHYAY BA 19/0766 GEO

74 SHEETAL BELWAL BA 19/0845 GEO

75 RITU SINGH BA 19/0867 GEO

76 KHUSHI TYAGI BA 19/0928 GEO



77 NIVEDITA KHATRI BA 19/0959 GEO

78 RICHA KUMARI BA 19/1034 GEO

79 JUHI KHATOON BA 19/1136 GEO

80 SNEHA BA 19/1160 GEO

81 SAUMYA SHARMA BA 19/0601 GEO

82 ANSHUL DABAS BA 19/0757 GEO

83 VANSHIKA GROVER BA 19/0862 GEO

84 JYOTI BA 19/0175 GEO

85 ANJALI BA 19/1148 GEO

86 SIMRAN BA 19/1138 GEO

87 SIMRAN KUMARI BA 19/1295 GEO

88 SANJANA BA 19/1414 GEO

89 VIBHUTI SHARMA BA 19/1655 GEO

90 SAJNA MINA BA 19/1238 GEO

91 SHWETA BA 19/1288 GEO

92 MONIKA BA 19/0844 GEO

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

HDFE
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 DIVYA MANN BA 19/0144 HDFE

2 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0159 HDFE

3 NEETU BA 19/0315 HDFE

4 SURBHI BA 19/0497 HDFE

5 ARCHANA BA 19/0637 HDFE

6 SHWETA RAWAT BA 19/0950 HDFE

7 POOJA BA 19/1114 HDFE

8 CHAUHAN SUMITI BA 19/1145 HDFE

9 SIMRAN BA 19/1624 HDFE

10 AKSHITA SINGH BA 19/1684 HDFE

11 JASMINE BA 19/1715 HDFE

12 MUSKAN BA 19/1762 HDFE

13 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1772 HDFE

14 RIYA JAIN BA 19/0027 HDFE

15 ISHA JAIN BA 19/0137 HDFE

16 ANCHAL SINGLA BA 19/0139 HDFE

17 PRIYA BA 19/1656 HDFE

18 RADHA CHAUDHARY BA 19/0273 HDFE

19 HARDIKA GROVER BA 19/0380 HDFE

20 HIMANI SHARMA BA 19/0446 HDFE

21 MUSKAN CHOPRA BA 19/0680 HDFE

22 PRATYUSHA MALIK BA 19/0720 HDFE

23 SHIVANI MISHRA BA 19/0753 HDFE



24 ESHVEE DESHWAL BA 19/0870 HDFE

25 MEHAK BHAGAT BA 19/0940 HDFE

26 ALIMA SHERWANI BA 19/0960 HDFE

27 KRITY KUMARI SINGH BA 19/1452 HDFE

28 MANSI LUTHRA BA 19/1492 HDFE

29 KANISHKA BA 19/1518 HDFE

30 YASH KUMARI SEHRAWATBA 19/1681 HDFE

31 VINCY VERMA BA 19/1714 HDFE

32 CHINANASA BA 19/1773 HDFE

33 SHAGUN BA 19/1783 HDFE

34 PRAGATI BA 19/1125 HDFE

35 JYOTI BA 19/0312 HDFE

36 RACHNA BA 19/0341 HDFE

37 BHARTI BA 19/0880 HDFE

38 KAJAL BA 19/0887 HDFE

39 ANSHIKA BA 19/1113 HDFE

40 AMRITA GUPTA BA 19/1354 HDFE

41 SHEETAL BA 19/1356 HDFE

42 PREETI BA 19/1413 HDFE

43 KAJAL KUMARI BA 19/1476 HDFE

44 LATA BA 19/1560 HDFE

45 MUSKAN GUPTA BA 19/1736 HDFE

46 REKHA BA 19/1625 HDFE

47 GARIMA SETHI BA 19/0536 HDFE

48 BIPASHA MUKHERJEE BA 19/0355 HDFE

49 VANSHIKHA VAANI BA 19/0755 HDFE

50 ANJALI BA 19/1738 HDFE

51 DOLI BA 19/1791 HDFE

52 ANJALI VERMA BA 19/0535 HDFE

53 DEEPIKA JINDAL BA 19/0925 HDFE

54 MAHAK GARG BA 19/1657 HDFE

55 SHREYA WADHWA BA 19/0201 HDFE

56 HAUDINGPUII BA 19/1760 HDFE

57 RUCHI BA 19/0200 HDFE

58 PRANJALI SINGH BA 19/1039 HDFE

59 PRIYANKA BA 19/1749 HDFE

60 NAMRAH SHAMSUDDINBA 19/1712 HDFE

61 RITU BA 19/1792 HDFE

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

HINDI
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 SIMRAN BA 19/1138 HN



2 SIMRAN KUMARI BA 19/1295 HN

3 SANJANA BA 19/1414 HN

4 VIBHUTI SHARMA BA 19/1655 HN

5 SAJNA MINA BA 19/1238 HN

6 SHWETA BA 19/1288 HN

7 CHARU GUPTA BA 19/0479 HN

8 SHIVANI BAGHEL BA 19/1161 HN

9 DEEPALI BA 19/1695 HN

10 SEJAL BA 19/1733 HN

11 AMISHA RATHEE BA 19/1123 HN

12 SHIVANI KUMARI BA 19/0029 HN

13 NUZHAT BANO BA 19/0047 HN

14 KANIKA BA 19/0095 HN

15 MALTI BA 19/0236 HN

16 BHARTI BA 19/0240 HN

17 RAZIYA KHATOON BA 19/0420 HN

18 REENA BA 19/0537 HN

19 PREETI NIGAM BA 19/1688 HN

20 NANCY BA 19/0087 HN

21 POOJA AGRAHARI BA 19/0598 HN

22 DRISHTI SOLANKI BA 19/0616 HN

23 DRISHTI RAJ BA 19/0632 HN

24 KIRTI BA 19/0645 HN

25 VARSHA KUMARI BA 19/0726 HN

26 KUNIKA ATRA BA 19/0727 HN

27 RIYA MENDIRATTA BA 19/0760 HN

28 ARCHNA DIWEDI BA 19/0893 HN

29 DEEPIKA BA 19/1167 HN

30 SRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA BA 19/1175 HN

31 HARSHITA TYAGI BA 19/0552 HN

32 BULBUL KINDRA BA 19/0697 HN

33 RATEE BAHREE BA 19/0885 HN

34 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0823 HN

35 MONIKA BA 19/0881 HN

36 MUSKAN BA 19/1015 HN

37 BHAWNA BHULLAR BA 19/1107 HN

38 ANSHU KUMARI BA 19/0750 HN

39 GUDIYA KUMARI BA 19/0752 HN

40 KHUSHBU BA 19/0703 HN

41 KAVITA KUMARI BA 19/0683 HN

42 DIMPLE OBEROI BA 19/0098 HN

43 KIRTI BA 19/0141 HN

44 PRIYA BA 19/0826 HN

45 PARUL BA 19/1239 HN

46 ALKA BA 19/1543 HN

47 NIKITA MAKKAR BA 19/0140 HN

48 SHIKHA SAINI BA 19/1112 HN



49 ANJALI BA 19/1172 HN

50 BHAWNA BA 19/0246 HN

51 KAJAL KUMARI BA 19/0138 HN

52 NISHA BA 19/0161 HN

53 ASHA BA 19/0174 HN

54 SANGEETA BA 19/0202 HN

55 KHUSHNAMA BA 19/0374 HN

56 UMA BA 19/0414 HN

57 PAYAL MEHRA BA 19/0424 HN

58 SEEMA BA 19/0953 HN

59 JYOTI BA 19/1077 HN

60 MADHURI BA 19/1530 HN

61 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0339 HN

62 PAYAL BA 19/0043 HN

63 VARSHA BA 19/0176 HN

64 KOMAL KUMARI BA 19/1550 HN

65 SAKSHI SINGHAL BA 19/1090 HN

66 SWEJAL SETHI BA 19/1411 HN

67 STUTI SETHI BA 19/1415 HN

68 ANSHU KUMARI BA 19/1441 HN

69 MANISHA KUMARI BA 19/1321 HN

70 SWATI BA 19/1519 HN

71 SONDOS FATIMA BA 19/1654 HN

72 AARTI DEVI BA 19/1770 HN

73 JAISHREE DABAS BA 19/0419 HN

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

MATHS
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 ANJALI SHARMA BA 19/0037 MT

2 CYNTHIA BA 19/0203 MT

3 KANIKA BA 19/1037 MT

4 RUPESH BA 19/1133 MT

5 CYNTHIA BA 19/1162 MT

6 JYOTIKA ISRANI BA 19/0634 MT

7 BABY YADAV BA 19/1013 MT

8 ANJALI BHARDWAJ BA 19/1140 MT

9 RAJNI VERMA BA 19/1605 MT

10 MEENKASHI BA 19/0238 MT

11 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN BA 19/0488 MT

12 RUBY BA 19/0701 MT

13 SIMRAN BA 19/1756 MT

14 SUCHITA BA 19/0425 MT



15 SHREYA SHAH BA 19/0747 MT

16 VIDHI BA 19/0941 MT

17 GOPIKA G NAIR BA 19/1014 MT

18 BHARTI BA 19/1109 MT

19 GARIMA BA 19/1119 MT

20 RITU SINGH BA 19/1240 MT

21 SHEETAL BELWAL BA 19/1309 MT

22 TANYA GOSAIN BA 19/1571 MT

23 VAISHALI ARORA BA 19/1659 MT

24 ANSHIKA BA 19/1682 MT

25 SHREYA GARG BA 19/1686 MT

26 MUSKAAN BA 19/1697 MT

27 JYOTI BA 19/1719 MT

28 KHUSHI SHARMA BA 19/1763 MT

29 SAKSHI GUPTA BA 19/1774 MT

30 PALAK NAGPAL BA 19/1782 MT

31 JHANAVI GUPTA BA 19/1787 MT

32 KHUSHI GUPTA BA 19/0030 MT

33 BHAVIKA SABHARWAL BA 19/1784 MT

34 POOJA BA 19/1455 MT

35 RAGINI SHARMA BA 19/1095 MT

36 POOJA BA 19/1755 MT

37 MUSKAN BA 19/1475 MT

38 HIMANSHI SHARMA BA 19/1729 MT

39 SHABNAM BA 19/1198 MT

40 KM VIDUSHI BA 19/0412 MT

41 ANNU RANI BA 19/0997 MT

42 PAYAL MALIK BA 19/1242 MT

43 AMISHA RATHEE BA 19/1245 MT

44 SHRUTI CHAUHAN BA 19/1352 MT

45 SONA BA 19/1626 MT

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

MUSIC
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 PREETI BAGHEL BA 19/0429 MU

2 PALAK BA 19/1196 MU

3 RADHA BA 19/1272 MU

4 ANKITA MEHAR BA 19/1289 MU

5 ANKITA META BA 19/1443 MU

6 AARTI BA 19/1614 MU

7 JYOTI BA 19/1631 MU

8 POOJA GOSWAMI BA 19/1658 MU



9 MANVI SHARMA BA 19/0651 MU

10 SAHIBA KHAN BA 19/1124 MU

11 RHYTHM DIXIT BA 19/1294 MU

12 APEKSHA BA 19/1439 MU

13 RITIKA BHARDWAJ BA 19/1456 MU

14 MAHIN ARORA BA 19/1570 MU

15 MAMTA BA 19/1308 MU

16 SHAKREEN BANO BA 19/1339 MU

17 AARTI SHARMA BA 19/1549 MU

18 SUDHA BA 19/1572 MU

19 SIMRAN BA 19/1576 MU

20 MAUSAM BA 19/1589 MU

21 JASPREET KAUR BA 19/1652 MU

22 MUSKAN CHHABRA BA 19/1628 MU

23 LAXMI BA 19/1648 MU

24 ANNU BA 19/1193 MU

25 RUPALI BA 19/1316 MU

26 POOJA TIWARI BA 19/0134 MU

27 PRACHI BA 19/0464 MU

28 MANSI BA 19/0578 MU

29 RIYA YADAV BA 19/1137 MU

30 MAHINOOR KHAN BA 19/0237 MU

31 TANISHA SINGH BA 19/0243 MU

32 RISHITA CHANDWANI BA 19/0428 MU

33 SUNIDHI NAGPAL BA 19/0244 MU

34 VANDANA BA 19/0393 MU

35 PRATYUSHA MALIK BA 19/0283 MU

36 ARCHANA KUMARI BA 19/0444 MU

37 SAMRITI BAJAJ BA 19/0046 MU

38 SANJANA BA 19/0314 MU

39 GEET BHATIA BA 19/0042 MU

40 ASHWINI KUMARI BA 19/1574 MU

41 TANNYA VAISHNO PANWARBA 19/1292 MU

42 VRINDA CHITKARA BA 19/1627 MU

43 DEPANSHI SODHI BA 19/1612 MU

44 SITA BA 19/0377 MU

45 RADHIKA RAILYA BA 19/0521 MU

46 JANVI BA 19/0324 MUSIC

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

PHILOSPHY
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI



1 JAYANTI BA 19/0811 PHIL

2 DIVYANSHI SHARMA BA 19/0813 PHIL

3 NIVEDITA SOUN BA 19/0577 PHIL

4 SONALI BA 19/0696 PHIL

5 JYOTI YADAV BA 19/0751 PHIL

6 RIYA DAHIYA BA 19/0825 PHIL

7 AARTI KUMARI BA 19/1166 PHIL

8 SUJATA BA 19/1490 PHIL

9 MAHEK JOSHI BA 19/0498 PHIL

10 PARUL BA 19/0513 PHIL

11 AASTHA SUMAN BA 19/0517 PHIL

12 DHWANI GOGIA BA 19/0615 PHIL

13 MAHEK BHARDWAJ BA 19/0619 PHIL

14 PAYAL GUPTA BA 19/0642 PHIL

15 PRIYANSHI JAIN BA 19/0644 PHIL

16 SHREYA SINHA BA 19/0693 PHIL

17 ANUSHREE BHARDWAJ BA 19/0694 PHIL

18 TRIPTI JULKA BA 19/0695 PHIL

19 SHREYA SINHA BA 19/0731 PHIL

20 RIA SHARMA BA 19/0791 PHIL

21 JASMINE RATHI BA 19/0831 PHIL

22 KOMAL SINHA BA 19/0889 PHIL

23 URVASHI BA 19/0937 PHIL

24 SHALU KUSHWAH BA 19/0969 PHIL

25 NIDHI PAL BA 19/1017 PHIL

26 SANYA VYAS BA 19/1076 PHIL

27 MANASVI SHOKEEN BA 19/1098 PHIL

28 DEEPSHIKHA BA 19/1630 PHIL

29 ISHITA CHUGH BA 19/1096 PHIL

30 VAISHALI BA 19/0160 PHIL

31 B REETHIKA BA 19/0891 PHIL

32 HARVEEN KAUR BA 19/0448 PHIL

33 MAMTA BA 19/0551 PHIL

34 NISHU KUMARI BA 19/0595 PHIL

35 KETNA GUPTA BA 19/0756 PHIL

36 HANIFA BA 19/0763 PHIL

37 VIDHI BHATNAGAR BA 19/0816 PHIL

38 NEHA KUMARI BA 19/1075 PHIL

39 ASMITA DAS BA 19/1131 PHIL

40 SHREYA BA 19/0812 PHIL

41 POOJA KUMARI BA 19/0965 PHIL

42 AIESHA FATIMA HAYATBA 19/1194 PHIL

43 TEJASVI BA 19/0204 PHIL

44 AKANSHA KASHYAP BA 19/0617 PHIL

45 PRIYANKA BA 19/0702 PHIL

46 ISHIKA YADAV BA 19/0927 PHIL

47 KUNJUM MUKHIJA BA 19/1016 PHIL



48 YOTSANA BA 19/1128 PHIL

49 NIKITA RAMAWAT BA 19/1197 PHIL

50 ANANYA GUPTA BA 19/1241 PHIL

51 AMLIKA SETH BA 19/1322 PHIL

52 YASHIKA PASSI BA 19/0465 PHIL

53 SOMYA GUPTA BA 19/0654 PHIL

54 SHAILJA BA 19/0866 PHIL

55 KALPANA BA 19/1615 PHIL

56 RIMJHIM YADAV BA 19/0810 PHIL

57 AMEESHA BA 19/0597 PHIL

58 RAJNANDNI BHARTI BA 19/0600 PHIL

59 SHIVANI SWAMI BA 19/0618 PHIL

60 SONALI KUMAR BA 19/0640 PHIL

61 JOSHIKA YADAV BA 19/0655 PHIL

62 RITIKA SHARMA BA 19/0764 PHIL

63 PREETI BA 19/0768 PHIL

64 JANVI BA 19/0788 PHIL

65 NISHA MAGAN BA 19/0830 PHIL

66 APARNA SHUKLA BA 19/0890 PHIL

67 MEGHNA PRIYA BA 19/0938 PHIL

68 NIDHI BA 19/0962 PHIL

69 NISHTHA BA 19/0964 PHIL

70 MANASVI ADHIKARI BA 19/1176 PHIL

71 NIKITA KOHLI BA 19/0520 PHIL

72 TANISHA SINGH BA 19/0614 PHIL

73 YASHIKA JIAN BA 19/0698 PHIL

74 DHRITI GOEL BA 19/0721 PHIL

75 VISHNUPRIYA MISHRA BA 19/0724 PHIL

76 DHRUVIKA PANDEY BA 19/0745 PHIL

77 SURBHI SATTI BA 19/0746 PHIL

78 SONALIN MAHAPATRA BA 19/0748 PHIL

79 SHAILJA TIWARI BA 19/0761 PHIL

80 NIVRITEE MISHRA BA 19/0769 PHIL

81 GRISHIKA MAIR BA 19/0784 PHIL

82 KANISHKA GOSAIN BA 19/0786 PHIL

83 SIMRAN SURI BA 19/0824 PHIL

84 SAKSHI RATHI BA 19/0847 PHIL

85 SHALU BA 19/0864 PHIL

86 SAKSHI SINGH BA 19/0879 PHIL

87 EKTA ESTHER GAMBHIRBA 19/0923 PHIL

88 APOORVA SHARMA BA 19/0952 PHIL

89 SAKSHI VERMA BA 19/0957 PHIL

90 MANSI BA 19/1121 PHIL

91 SARITA BA 19/1142 PHIL

92 SAROJ YADAV BA 19/1149 PHIL

93 KIRTI ARYA BA 19/1159 PHIL

94 SNEHA KAR BA 19/1168 PHIL



95 DOLLY MISHRA BA 19/1170 PHIL

96 RAJSHREE BHATI BA 19/1169 PHIL

97 DILJOT KAUR BA 19/0198 PHIL

98 AKANKSHA JHA BA 19/0496 PHIL

99 WAJDA HUMERA BA 19/0515 PHIL

100 SANJANA SINGH BA 19/0621 PHIL

101 DIKSHA SEHRAWAT BA 19/0643 PHIL

102 LAKSHITA JAIN BA 19/0682 PHIL

103 RIDDHI CHATTOPADHYAYBA 19/0963 PHIL

104 SARIKA BA 19/0814 PHIL

105 WAHIDA BA 19/0846 PHIL

106 RITIKA BA 19/0951 PHIL

107 RUQAIYA BA 19/1100 PHIL

108 AANCHAL BA 19/1134 PHIL

109 CHHAYA BA 19/1173 PHIL

110 PRIYA BA 19/0596 PHIL

111 MANISHA BA 19/0759 PHIL

112 POOJA AGRAHARI BA 19/0598 PHIL

113 DRISHTI SOLANKI BA 19/0616 PHIL

114 DRISHTI RAJ BA 19/0632 PHIL

115 KIRTI BA 19/0645 PHIL

116 VARSHA KUMARI BA 19/0726 PHIL

117 KUNIKA ATRA BA 19/0727 PHIL

118 RIYA MENDIRATTA BA 19/0760 PHIL

119 ARCHNA DIWEDI BA 19/0893 PHIL

120 DEEPIKA BA 19/1167 PHIL

121 SRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA BA 19/1175 PHIL

122 HARSHITA TYAGI BA 19/0552 PHIL

123 BULBUL KINDRA BA 19/0697 PHIL

124 RATEE BAHREE BA 19/0885 PHIL

125 KHUSHBOO BA 19/0823 PHIL

126 MONIKA BA 19/0881 PHIL

127 MUSKAN BA 19/1015 PHIL

128 BHAWNA BHULLAR BA 19/1107 PHIL

129 ANSHU KUMARI BA 19/0750 PHIL

130 GUDIYA KUMARI BA 19/0752 PHIL

131 KHUSHBU BA 19/0703 PHIL

132 KAVITA KUMARI BA 19/0683 PHIL

133 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0518 PHIL

134 GEETU BA 19/1144 PHIL

135 SHALINI BA 19/1558 PHIL

136 KHYATI KAPUR BA 19/0860 PHIL

137 ISHITA SHARMA BA 19/1129 PHIL

138 VANSHIKHA VAANI BA 19/0133 PHIL

139 KHUSHBOO DESHWAL BA 19/1417 PHIL

140 VISHAKHA BA 19/1440 PHIL

141 RISHIKA BA 19/1453 PHIL



142 SANSKRITI DEWAN BA 19/0679 PHIL

143 MUSKAN TIWARI BA 19/0865 PHIL

144 KHUSHI PAYHAK BA 19/1244 PHIL

145 BHARTI DAHIYA BA 19/1355 PHIL

146 RAKHI BA 19/1353 PHIL

147 IQRA BA 19/1649 PHIL

148 RAJNI BA 19/1653 PHIL

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

SANSKRIT
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 POOJA BA 19/0882 SKT

2 ANAM NAAJ BA 19/0894 SKT

3 PREETI SINGH BA 19/1120 SKT

4 JHILAM DAS BA 19/1164 SKT

5 BHUMIKA SHARMA BA 19/0929 SKT

6 RAVEENA GUPTA BA 19/0930 SKT

7 KANCHAN SHARMA BA 19/0968 SKT

8 MAHVISH BA 19/1110 SKT

9 SHALU DAGAR BA 19/0622 SKT

10 MAHEK BA 19/0787 SKT

11 POOJA KUSHWAHA BA 19/0943 SKT

12 NANDINI SINGH BA 19/0792 SKT

13 PALAK CHAUDHARY BA 19/0767 SKT

14 ANISHSA YADAV BA 19/0888 SKT

15 SONAM BA 19/1032 SKT

16 SAPNA BA 19/1088 SKT

17 PAYAL BA 19/1165 SKT

18 NEHA KUMARI BA 19/0754 SKT

19 NEELAM BA 19/0967 SKT

20 POORNIMA KUMARI BA 19/0613 SKT

21 JYOTI BA 19/0765 SKT

22 DEPANSHI SODHI BA 19/1612 SKT

23 SITA BA 19/0377 SKT

24 RADHIKA RAILYA BA 19/0521 SKT

25 SHALINI BA 19/1558 SKT

26 KHYATI KAPUR BA 19/0860 SKT

27 ISHITA SHARMA BA 19/1129 SKT

28 VANSHIKHA VAANI BA 19/0133 SKT

29 KHUSHBOO DESHWAL BA 19/1417 SKT

30 VISHAKHA BA 19/1440 SKT



31 RISHIKA BA 19/1453 SKT

32 SANSKRITI DEWAN BA 19/0679 SKT

33 MUSKAN TIWARI BA 19/0865 SKT

34 KHUSHI PAYHAK BA 19/1244 SKT

35 BHARTI DAHIYA BA 19/1355 SKT

36 RAKHI BA 19/1353 SKT

37 IQRA BA 19/1649 SKT

38 RAJNI BA 19/1653 SKT

39 NISHITA BA 19/1130 SKT

40 VARSHA BA 19/0170 SKT

41 POOJA BA 19/0699 SKT

42 SHARMILA SENA BA 19/0659 SKT

43 SWARANJEET KAUR BA 19/0886 SKT

44 VERSHA SHARMA BA 19/0828 SKT

45 LEKHA SHARMA BA 19/1035 SKT

46 SUMAN BA 19/0892 SKT

47 NIKY BA 19/0742 SKT

48 SONIA BA 19/0869 SKT

49 NISHA YADAV BA 19/0793 SKT

50 DEEPALI BA 19/0815 SKT

51 DEEPIKA DAS BA 19/1296 SKT

52 SONALI PATRA BA 19/1171 SKT

53 SHWETA SINGH BA 19/0410 SKT

54 MUSKAN CHHABRA BA 19/1628 SKT

55 LAXMI BA 19/1648 SKT

56 ANNU BA 19/1193 SKT

57 RUPALI BA 19/1316 SKT

58 SHOBHA BA 19/1713 SKT

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

DISCIPLINE SECTON WISE LIST

BA(PROG) IST YEAR 2019-2020

SOCIOLOGY
S.No NAME of the Student Course College Roll noDISCI

1 YASHITA GUPTA BA 19/0633 SY

2 PRIYANKA BA 19/1749 SY

3 NAMRAH SHAMSUDDINBA 19/1712 SY

4 RITU BA 19/1792 SY

5 DIVYA KHATRI BA 19/0093 SY

6 SONALIKA CHAUHAN BA 19/1410 SY

7 RUPALI BA 19/1438 SY

8 CHHAVI ATTRI BA 19/1542 SY

9 KHUSHBOO JAIN BA 19/1726 SY

10 HAYA BA 19/1753 SY



11 KOMAL BA 19/0033 SY

12 NANCY MITTAL BA 19/0088 SY

13 KASHISH BA 19/0089 SY

14 AAYUSHI DANDRIYAL BA 19/0094 SY

15 SHIKSHA BA 19/0145 SY

16 SIDDHI SHARMA BA 19/0162 SY

17 DEEKSHA KHATTAR BA 19/0165 SY

18 PRANJAL GOYAL BA 19/0313 SY

19 RUSHALI POPLI BA 19/0340 SY

20 YASHI BANSAL BA 19/0390 SY

21 RITIKA DEVI BA 19/0421 SY

22 SIMRAN BA 19/1702 SY

23 JYOTI SINGHANIA BA 19/1725 SY

24 KOMAL BA 19/1737 SY

25 NISHITA BERWANI BA 19/0099 SY

26 ANGOM SIMRAN DEVI BA 19/1768 SY

27 RADHIKA BA 19/0272 SY

28 AANCHAL BA 19/1317 SY

29 PRERNA BA 19/1547 SY

30 RITU BHARTI BA 19/1575 SY

31 BHAWNA BA 19/1660 SY

32 BIPASHA MUKHERJEE BA 19/0355 SY

33 VANSHIKHA VAANI BA 19/0755 SY

34 ANJALI BA 19/1738 SY

35 DOLI BA 19/1791 SY

36 ANJALI VERMA BA 19/0535 SY

37 DEEPIKA JINDAL BA 19/0925 SY

38 MAHAK GARG BA 19/1657 SY

39 SHREYA WADHWA BA 19/0201 SY

40 HAUDINGPUII BA 19/1760 SY

41 RUCHI BA 19/0200 SY

42 ANSHU DABAS BA 19/0196 SY

43 ANUPAMA SOLANKI BA 19/0212 SY

44 DAYAKSHI KAUSHIK BA 19/0242 SY

45 AYSHA BA 19/0353 SY

46 EKTA BA 19/1720 SY

47 MADHU BA 19/1789 SY

48 SNEHA BA 19/0039 SY

49 SAKSHI TIWARI BA 19/0143 SY

50 MANSI BA 19/0166 SY

51 PREHA GROVER BA 19/0445 SY

52 RIYA DATTA BA 19/0470 SY

53 AAKANSHA RATHOR BA 19/1491 SY

54 JOLLY CHAUDHARY BA 19/1718 SY

55 AARZOO VERMA BA 19/1788 SY

56 NANDITA WAHENGBAMBA 19/1591 SY

57 DHANAPATI NAIBAM BA 19/1757 SY



58 MUSKAN KANGDA BA 19/0172 SY

59 BHAVNA SHARNMA BA 19/0440 SY

60 NEETU BA 19/1389 SY

61 PAYAL BA 19/0043 SY

62 VARSHA BA 19/0176 SY

63 KOMAL KUMARI BA 19/1550 SY

64 SAKSHI SINGHAL BA 19/1090 SY

65 SWEJAL SETHI BA 19/1411 SY

66 STUTI SETHI BA 19/1415 SY

67 ANSHU KUMARI BA 19/1441 SY

68 MANISHA KUMARI BA 19/1321 SY

69 SWATI BA 19/1519 SY

70 SONDOS FATIMA BA 19/1654 SY

71 AARTI DEVI BA 19/1770 SY


